MARINE
Cable Transits & Penetration
Seals for Fire-Rated Divisions
2
STI MARINE
Specified Technologies Inc. (STI)
was founded over 30 years ago and has become an industry
leader in passive fire protection by providing premium quality, high

STI MARINE
MFC Firestop
Collar
MFC-W Watertight
Firestop Collar
MFC16 16mm 12  0.09 kg
MFC20 20mm 12 0.11 kg
MFC25 25mm 12 0.12 kg
MFC32 30mm 6 0.15 kg
MFC40 40mm 6  0.17 kg
MFC50 50mm 6 0.51 kg
MFC60 60mm 6 0.59 kg
MFC63 63mm 6 0.60 kg
MFC75 75mm 6 0.69 kg
MFC90 90mm 6 0.79 kg
MFC110 110mm 6 0.92 kg
MFC16W 16mm 12 0.22 kg
MFC20W 20mm 12 0.26 kg
MFC25W 25mm 12 0.29 kg
MFC32W 30mm 6 0.34 kg
MFC40W 40mm 6  0.41 kg
MFC50W 50mm 6 0.56kg
MFC60W 60mm 6 0.64 kg
MFC63W 63mm 6 0.70 kg
MFC75W 75mm 6 0.79 kg
MFC90W 90mm 6 0.97 kg
MFC110W 110mm 6 1.12 kg
MFC115W 115mm 6 1.15 kg
MFC125W 125mm 2 1.88 kg
MFC140W 140mm 2  4.19 kg
MFC160W 160mm 2 2.99 kg
MFC169W 169mm 2 3.15 kg
MFC200W 200mm 1 4.98 kg
MFC219W 219mm 1 5.48 kg
MFC225W 225mm 1 5.76 kg
MFC273W 273mm 1 6.57 kg
MFC324W 324mm 1 7.16 kg
Ordering information
MFC115 115mm 6 0.94 kg
MFC125 125mm 2 1.49 kg
MFC140 140mm 2  1.64 kg
MFC160 160mm 2 1.84 kg
MFC169 169mm 2 2.15 kg
MFC200 200mm 1 4.20 kg
MFC219 219mm 1 4.31kg
MFC225 225mm 1 4.35 kg
MFC273 273mm 1 5.89kg
MFC324 324mm 1 6.55 kg
MFS Marine
Firestop Sealant
MFS100 281 mL  12 0.50 kg
32

STI MARINE
MFC-T Transition
Firestop Collar
Ordering information
Approvals
Installation instructions:
1. Connected metallic pipe and plastic pipe.
2. Install 50mm wide MFB Filler Blanket around metallic steel pipe
and MWS Wrap Strip around plastic pipe, held in place with tape, if
necessary.
3. Encircle pipes, MFB Filler Blanket and MWS Wrap Strip with
restraining steel shell.
4. Fasten hose clamps on both ends of restraining steel shell and
over steel retaining bracket.
1 2 3 4
MFC63T 40 mm - 63 mm 1 1.08 kg
MFC115T 75 mm - 115 mm 1 1.83 kg
metallic
plastic
Required tools • Safety glasses
• Protective gloves

Marine Cable Transits |
EZ-Path®
Ordering information
MDM150
6,900mm2
13,800mm2
20,700mm2
27,600mm2
41,400mm2
6,900mm2
6,900mm2
27,600mm2
51
STI MARINE
MDM400 AND MDM300
Fire-Rated Cable Transit
Fire-rated
cables
MDM400A 1 3.90 kg
MDM400B 1 3.90 kg
MDM400C 1 6.70 kg
MDM400D 1 7.80 kg
MDM400G 1 12.30 kg
MDM400J 1 5.12 kg
MDMBOOT 1 0.45 kg
MDM300A 1 2.00 kg
MDM300
MDM400